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8.1

2- 1 Lockwire Holes

8.
1

10.7

48.5

10.6

16

PTIH-8-4P

LABEL

Pressure Connections type
See Model Selection Guide

HEX 16

HEX 16

8.
1

2- 1 Lockwire Holes

10.7 8.1

34.5

16

Pressure Connections type
See Model Selection Guide

LABEL

4x30AWG or 4x26AWG 
Tinned Shielded Cable

HEX 16

8.
1

10.7 8.1

2- 1 Lockwire Holes

16

34.5

2x26AWG Tinned 
Shielded Cable

Pressure Connections type
See Model Selection Guide

LABEL

8.110.7

8.
10

3/8-24UNJF External thread

8.110.7

8.
1

M10x1 Male External thread

8.1

8.
1

10.7

M10 Male External thread

M
in

 1
1

M10x1

11.95 ±0.05

90° ±1°

0.8

M
in

 1
1

3/8-24UNJF

11.95 ±0.05

90° ±1°

0.8

M
in

 1
1

M10

11.95 ±0.05

90° ±1.0°

0.8

P15 P16 P17 

 



 


